
REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE. STO 006

JEEP / CAR REQUISITION

Name & Designation of the Officer

Purpose for which the vehicle
is indented

Whether Official or private

Date & Time at which the vehicle
is required

Probable time of return of the vehicle

Place to be visited From :

Institute Staff CarlJeep is available / is not available as

vehicle subject to normal Staff Car rules.

Signature of the applicant

it has already been booked/permitted to use tlte

VehicleNo.
Name of the Driver. Sri SECTIQN OFFICER

"' ""{ttttt ^at'- aaa!r.aa.ar-irtaa r. aar.aa..at:.r, -J.-r-.

REGIONAL ThISTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE - 570 006

JEEP / CAR REQUSITTON

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

To

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

Name & Designation of the Officer
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Place to be visited
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Date & Time at which the vehicle :
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To

Institute Staff CarlJeep is

vehicle subject to normal
available / is not available as

Staff Car rules.

Signature of the applicant

it has already been booked/permitted to use the


